SISTEMA DE AHORRO Y CAPITALIZACION DE PENSIONES

DE LOS SERVIDORES PUBLICOS

SIACAP
CONFIANZA-FORTALEZA-SOLIDEZ

NOMBRE

BALBACEA ISAAC ELIAS

LEWIS REINALDO ALBERTO

JONES DE BLAKE ERMELINDA ESTELA

CASTILLO ABREGO JUSTINO

SEBASTIAN MUNOZ RUBEN

MORALES PALACIO ISAIAS

JIMENEZ SMITH NESTOR

SERRANO PINTO ANGEL ABRAHAM

IBARRA SANCHEZ WALDESTRUDES

JARQUIN MARTINEZ SET GAMALIEL

MARTINEZ ESPINOSA DE RAMOS LISSETH MAYANNI
VARGAS GUTIERREZ LUIS ALEXANDER

FELIX ORAN DE OBALDIA BELLANIDA

ROY EDMAN ROQUE MARCIANO

ROBLES ARCHIBOLD ADRIANO

PALACIO CASTILLO CECILIO

PALACIO BUENAVENTURA PEDRO JOSE
AROSEMENA DE DARWISH CLARA ELENA

LOPEZ DOMINGUEZ DIMAS HILBRANDO
FIGUEROA RODRIGUEZ JUAN DE DIOS

HIM PENALOSA JOSE DEL CARMEN

JUSTINIANI GORDON DE PALACIOS MARGARITA
ORTEGA JAEN ARNULFO

ESPINO SANCHEZ MANUEL ENRIQUEZ

OVALLES SOTO ANA JULIA

ARROCHA ORTEGA EDIL ABEL

ALVEO PEREZ EFRAIN

HENRIQUEZ SALAZAR DE GAITAN ISABEL EUDOCIA
GUEVARA DE VASQUEZ DAMARIS CECILIA
HERNANDEZ DE MARTINEZ TILCIA

VARGAS LEMUS MAGALI EDITH

CHONG GUARDIA DORIS EDITH

GOMEZ SIMITI DE BELL MYRIAM ANDREA
MONTOYA QUIJADA DE MARTINEZ ALICIA OSIRIS
LEDEZMA GARCIA ALMA DAMARIS

BERROCAL SIMITI DE BERNAL BETULIA DEL CARMEN
AGUILAR CHIRU DE VALDES MAGALI ESTHER
RANGEL ROJAS DE ROSAS MILKA VIODELDA
GALVEZ RAMOS BEYRA

PEREZ MARTINEZ DORIS

FERNANDEZ DIAZ OMAR OBED

AMADOR DURAN CANDIDO

SMITH MANCHONG MILTON MANUEL

PRADO DOMINGUEZ GERARDO

CEDULA
1-019-01222
1-025-02698
1-700-02096
1-703-02053
1-709-01292
1-709-01487
1-715-02136
1-720-02300
1-722-00110
1-726-01319
1-733-01528
1-735-00798
10-006-01603
10-021-00666
10-030-00631
1PI-010-00476
1PI-012-00303
2-051-00069
2-067-00065
2-080-00917
2-081-00780
2-082-00208
2-083-02581
2-085-00270
2-085-01805
2-088-00473
2-088-01891
2-089-01523
2-089-02139
2-089-02192
2-094-00013
2-094-00048
2-094-00141
2-094-02365
2-098-00115
2-099-00384
2-106-02086
2-110-00138
2-137-00765
2-702-01835
2-721-01143
3-030-00214
3-069-00674
3-071-00288
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CANO CEDENO CARLOS ENRIQUE
ARDINES ORTEGA ANGELA DEL ROSARIO
WILLIAMS ROSALINDA

QUINONES ALONSO JOSE DE LA CRUZ
CHIARI VASQUEZ DE MUNOZ MARIA EUGENIA
CAMPOS BERMUDEZ ISIS JERUSALEM
PEREIRA MACEA NAJAHIRA DAYANARA
PEREIRA MACEA ENITZA ISHMARA
YOUNG RODRIGUEZ YARA EDILVIA
QUINTERO ESPINOSA DE SIMONS IRIS AURORA
LEZCANO ISABEL

MORALES BOUCHE FELIX ALCIDES
AGUILAR CAMILO

GOMEZ DEL CID HERNANDO

CABALLERO SAMUDIO HARMODIO AMED
VALDES ARAUZ DE JIMENEZ DAYRA ITZEL
CHACON SANTAMARIA JOSE DOMINGO
QUIEL CASTILLO ANGEL

DE GRACIA GOMEZ MAVIS ODERAY
JUAREZ MORAN SANTIAGO

GONZALEZ ORTIZ QUINTIN

VIGIL GUTIERREZ SERGIO TULIO

ROVIRA JOSE PILAR

VALDES VALDES AGAPITO

GUTIERREZ ELIECER DURIEL
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ OSVALDO ENRIQUE
NAVARRO SAMUDIO MARCELINO

VEGA BARRIA DE ORTIZ ELOISA
VILLARREAL CABALLERO DE PINEDA MARTA IRENE
DEL CID ODERAY BEATRIZ

GONZALEZ SAMUDIO GRASS HEREDIA
VALDES CASTILLO GLORIA EMIXA

VEGA SELLES ALBA MAGALY

MADRID DE ORTIZ ELIZABETH

CABRERA CABALLERO DE IRVING EDDY MARIA
CHAVEZ ELIZONDRO ELIZABETH
CABALLERO ANAIS TISILA

NAVARRO JUSTAVINO PORFIRIO

OTERO CRUZ HERMELINDA

QUINTERO ATENCIO ERIKA YAMILETH
GALEANO QUINTERO ALEXANDER
SERRANO CLINGER LUIS ALBERTO

SUIRA CEDENO SINDY YANETH

SANTANA RODRIGUEZ FREDDY RUBEN
GUZMAN DE LEON ROLDAN ENRIQUE

3-073-00150
3-073-01955
3-080-02423
3-086-02061
3-105-00415
3-702-00045
3-705-01271
3-707-01804
3-733-00058
4-087-00258
4-097-01088
4-099-02621
4-100-00317
4-102-01406
4-102-01879
4-103-00662
4-115-00265
4-116-00629
4-116-01830
4-116-02611
4-116-02722
4-119-01334
4-119-01563
4-119-02715
4-121-00411
4-122-00897
4-124-00365
4-126-02455
4-128-00376
4-132-01078
4-132-01479
4-138-01070
4-139-00649
4-143-00978
4-173-00406
4-174-00849
4-180-00035
4-181-00165
4-192-00502
4-270-00901
4-292-00775
4-723-01487
4-765-00853
5-010-00198
5-011-00281
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MORENO MEDINA LEONARDO

ALGUERO ASPRILLA OMAR

KANT IBARGUEN HILDA ESTHER

AGUIRRE GONZALEZ JOSE LUIS

MEDINA CUESTA AURORA ELENA
QUINTERO TREJOS ADONIO

GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ FRANKLIN AQUILINO
BARRERA SANDOVAL JOSE FEDERICO
ORTEGA CALDERON PEDRO ANTONIO
BARBA MORENO CONCEPCION

PINTO BARRIA AGAPITO

MORENO GAITAN DIONISIO

CEDENO TEMPONE ZELIBETH OSIRIS DEL CARMEN
MELA DE LEON JOSE MARIA

VASQUEZ DOMINGA MARIELA

NIETO SALAMIN JUAN JOSE

SERRACIN CALLENDER DJALMA PAOLO
TORRES CEDENO ANA CRISTINA

ESCOBAR QUINTERO EMILIO

CERRUD CERRUD ROBIN ENRIQUE
VARGAS HERRERA ABEL

CASTILLO HERNANDEZ SILVANO EUTIQUIO
PIMENTEL ORTIZ BOLIVAR

VEGA CASTILLO ARCELIO

FRANCO DE LEON DOMINGO

BATISTA TREJOS ISRAEL

CORDOBA VERGARA DANIS ITURBIDES
SAEZ CASTRO BRICEIDA

PINILLA FUENTES CARMEN ENELDA
MENDIETA DE RAMOS DEMETRIA
DOMINGUEZ ACOSTA DE CEVALLOS LURIS AMPARO
REYES DOMINGUEZ DEIDAMIA

VASQUEZ NIETO ARLIN MAGLLORY
CASTILLO BALLESTEROS ESMILDA ROSA
RODRIGUEZ SAMANIEGO DANYS MARIELA
BROWN DOMINGUEZ QUERUBE ANGELICA
CASTILLO DE LEON MIGUEL ANGEL
BERNAL BERROCAL AYAMEY AYE

VASQUEZ CASTILLO CARLOS ENRIQUE
MARTINEZ LINARES LINO GABRIEL

CARO ALMILLATEGUI RODOLFO MANUEL
BARRIOS GONZALEZ ALBERTO ENRIQUE
CABALLERO CEDENO JOSE ERNESTO
PEREA TROYA RUBEN DARIO

SARMIENTO SAENZ DE LASSO MAYRA ELSA

5-011-00302
5-012-00764
5-012-02546
5-018-01295
5-020-00638
6-035-00213
6-042-00912
6-043-00247
6-047-00399
6-047-01891
6-047-01984
6-048-02636
6-053-00067
6-084-00028
6-086-00764
6-705-01512
6-706-00166
6-716-00788
7-056-00551
7-067-00296
7-069-01872
7-070-01954
7-071-00136
7-071-00644
7-072-00195
7-076-01003
7-078-00055
7-085-00465
7-085-01942
7-085-02356
7-097-00431
7-099-00344
7-121-00645
7-122-00907
7-702-00541
7-703-00326
8-111-00911
8-1129-01241
8-132-00158
8-137-00491
8-138-00385
8-154-00491
8-157-01228
8-159-00382
8-162-02129
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GRANDI AGUICIOTI SAVERIO

BARRIOS DE GARAY VILMA JUDITH
RAMOS RUJANO ITZALIS ANTONIA
ORTEGA MARQUEZ SIXTO

PRADO VALDIVIA TEMISTOCLES

HINDS CARLOS FRANCIS MARISOL
MUNOZ QUIROZ BOLIVAR ANTONIO
ROJAS MENDOZA FRANCISCO ARCENIO
MARTINEZ ARIAS MIGUEL ANGEL
QUINTERO PARRA ARMANDO ISMAEL
BECKLES BOURNE CARLOS RUPERTO
MARTINEZ GONZALEZ NORIS

PINILLA PERDOMO EDGARDO ALFONSO
RAMOS JARAMILLO ROBERTO

STANLEY MAYORGA RICARDO EMANUEL
BENDIBUR DE LEON DE ESPINOSA ANGELA EDITH
ORTEGA JAEN FRANCISCO JESUS
VASQUEZ BUITRAGO ROGELIO

VARGAS ROSE CESAR

CORBES SANCHEZ DE GARCIA XENIA ARACELY
PINZON CRUZ DE JIMENEZ VILMA ELENA
VELASCO TORRES LUZ ENEIDA

MOLINA SERNA TERESA DAMARIS
ANAYA GRAW ZAIDA JUDITH

RAMOS DE PEREZ JILMA EDITH
GARRIDO ALEMAN AUREA ALICIA

RUSSO CASTILLO VERONICA ELISA
WOODRUFF EDUARDO ELIA CELINA
TUNON ESCOBAR MARISIN GISELA
ADAMES PEREZ DE BIENDICHO ARIS LEYDA
ARAGON VILLAMIL MAYRA CECILIA
ESTRADA MOJICA ARGELIS MIGDALIA
TOALA ARROCHA RAFAEL

MARSHALL WRIGHT GRISELDA DEL CARMEN
MOJICA ALDRETE OVIDIO AGUSTIN

MC TAGGART LEONARD JOHNNE
VASQUEZ HERRERA MARISOL EDITH
RODRIGUEZ MANZANE ALICIA

ORTEGA CAMPOS VICTOR ANEL

MEDINA FLORES ENRIQUE

LINARES ROMERO EDITH ELENA
GARRIDO SALOMON CATALINA

ESTRIBI ABREGO NEMESIO HERIBERTO
LESTER AYALA DELENCIE HILARIO
YANGUEZ MACEA MARIO DARIO

8-163-00852
8-165-02292
8-172-00803
8-173-00043
8-174-00259
8-177-00100
8-179-00873
8-189-00301
8-192-00642
8-193-00258
8-197-00416
8-202-00953
8-202-01672
8-203-01510
8-204-01779
8-207-00604
8-207-01669
8-209-02259
8-210-01262
8-211-02195
8-212-01487
8-212-01861
8-212-02718
8-213-00478
8-213-02209
8-213-02293
8-213-02415
8-213-02479
8-213-02552
8-213-02567
8-219-01781
8-219-02371
8-223-00447
8-227-00655
8-231-00664
8-237-01277
8-244-00266
8-249-00474
8-252-00243
8-268-00787
8-285-00725
8-301-00496
8-315-00734
8-317-00058
8-321-00653
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AYALA VASQUEZ LIZETH ITZEL

SANTOS PEREZ LUIS ALBERTO

TREJOS BATISTA JUDY

ARIZA DE CHACON MARGARITA

PAREDES RODRIGUEZ ELIEZER

HIDALGO VASQUEZ ALEJANDRO ANTONIO
MARTINELLI SANCHEZ VIONETT GEOVANNA
ESTRIBI CHAVARRIA DE SOSA ALMA ROSA
HODGSON ANDRIEWS ROBERTO ARLAN
HIDALGO BOLIS JORGE

JIMENEZ MALDONADO ISAIAS LUIS
SANTAMARIA JURADO ANAYANSI

PADMORE VASQUEZ JORGE ROGELIO

PUGA SAMANIEGO FERNANDO

LOAIZA ORTEGA HECTOR

CHIN CASTILLO IRENE ESTHER

ACOSTA GONZALEZ CARLOS ARTURO
ALBEO CASTRO DE MANCILLA LEONIDAS ALICIA
ORDONEZ BONILLA ANA ROSA

ARIZA GARRIDO DE CAMPOS BEATRIZ
RAMIREZ ARIZA MARIO

CHRISTOPHER MORAN SHEYLA

RODRIGUEZ ESCUDERO MARQUEZA
AGNEW FLORES DE CORDOBA YIMARA ENIS
VASQUEZ DE ARAUZ LISETH

TORRES ATENCIO TONY HARLY
RODRIGUEZ MORENO YAMILETH DEL CARMEN
CRUZ BATISTA EDGAR CARLOS

ALVARADO GIOVANNA MARIA

SANCHEZ DE SHIPPRITT EANY JULIETA
RUIZ MEDINA ROBERTS ALBERTO

SANCHEZ TUNON GIAN FRANCISCO

GRAY WATSON KATIUSKA GEORGINA
QUINTERO CORREA LILIA MARIA

BROWN GERALD HECTOR ARTURO
STANZIOLA RODRIGUEZ MARIA GUADALUPE
RANGEL PENALBA EDUARDO MIGUEL
SAMUDIO LOUBON JAY EDUARDO
VELASQUEZ RIOS JAIME ABDIEL

CAMARGO GONZALEZ GABRIEL ERNESTO
ABREGO GONZALEZ EDDY ALEXIS

RIVERA DENNYS DARIEL

VIETO DONADO MAYRA ALEJANDRA

CESAR ORTEGA DE MEDRANO YOHANA ELIZABETH
VERGARA REYES MARYSOL JUVENTINA

8-328-00169
8-345-00306
8-357-00642
8-358-00136
8-386-00534
8-392-00003
8-408-00185
8-420-00972
8-426-00125
8-430-00315
8-432-00817
8-450-00808
8-453-00488
8-459-00949
8-465-00354
8-466-00626
8-470-00106
8-481-00687
8-485-00910
8-502-00301
8-507-00119
8-507-00900
8-531-02197
8-702-01211
8-710-00338
8-723-02373
8-725-00305
8-726-01291
8-729-02076
8-730-00629
8-733-02426
8-747-01103
8-754-00508
8-760-02469
8-769-00096
8-771-00705
8-780-01572
8-781-01211
8-785-02199
8-788-01163
8-793-00513
8-793-00543
8-796-01248
8-797-01066
8-799-00392
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CRUZ GAITAN LIZZY GISSELLE

BEITIA ROBERTS YARIBETH DEL CARMEN
SAMANIEGO NUNEZ EDWARD YAIR
MORALES ORTEGA FELIX MARTIN

JULIO GARCIA JOEL RICARDO

DE LA ROSA TORRES YACKDELIS CHARLENE
CHIN CONTRERAS NORIS RAQUEL

ARROYO STACY ELVIRA

MENDOZA SANTIMATEO YUMITZI ESTHER
ARROCHA VASQUEZ STEFANIA MADELAINE
ARAUZ VASQUEZ ELIAN JAMIL

BURGESS PEREIRA DANAHIRA LAYSHA
PEREZ MARIN FRANCISCO

SINGH GIL MARIA DEL CARMEN

ZUNIGA HIM BORIS ALBERTO

FUENTES VALDES FELIX EDUARDO
CABALLERO VALENCIA FAUSTINO
QUINTERO ALMANZA AVELINO

HIDALGO GONZALEZ JOSE DEL CARMEN
GONZALEZ RAMOS AMADO

MOJICA DELGADO EDIS VIVIANA

LOPEZ CIANCA AURELIA

MOJICA MARTINEZ DE CABALLERO MAGALIS DEL CARMEN
ZAMBRANO URRIOLA MAURA CECILIA
RODRIGUEZ ESPINOSA DE ORTEGA FLOR DE LOURDES
RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ OSCAR

PINO MARTINEZ FABIO

SAENZ CHAVEZ ERBLIN ELPIMEDES
FERNANDEZ RIOS EDUARDO

CAMPINEZ OLMEDO ENRIQUE

ARIAS CAMARENA ANGEL

DIAZ TENORIO SIRA

VASQUEZ DE PALACIOS ZENIA ELIZABETH
RODRIGUEZ RANGEL DEMETRIO

PINZON EDUAR ENRIQUE

BONILLA ATENCIO JESUS MANUEL

CRUZ MOJICA YARITZEL ZAIDITH
NINAMANGO JURADO DE PEREZ LEYLA NANCY
ROMERO CHATRUE RAFAEL ANGEL

8-799-00783
8-803-01177
8-810-02405
8-812-01186
8-820-00033
8-846-01549
8-848-01601
8-854-01989
8-869-00493
8-879-01081
8-937-01944
8-957-02017
9-079-01879
9-083-02351
9-094-00730
9-095-00270
9-095-00278
9-098-00164
9-098-00213
9-103-00443
9-104-01079
9-106-02252
9-107-02509
9-115-00397
9-122-01641
9-147-00190
9-163-00092
9-173-00401
9-184-00168
9-204-00229
9-207-00127
9-702-02015
9-709-00814
9-715-01439
9-733-01022
9-734-00664
9-752-00304
N-017-00082
PE-004-00170



